



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 150/2010 & IAs No. 5256/2013, 342/2014, 275/2018,
3501/2018, 4819/2018, 14798/2018

KAMAL KUMAR NEWAR Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pramod Seth, Advocate with
Mr. Vineet Seth, Advocate

versus

NAND KUMAR NEWAR & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Dinesh Kothari and Mr. B. S.
Randhawa, Advocate for D-2
Mr. Avneesh Gary, Advocate for D-3
& D-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **12.11.2018**

List all the pending applications for hearing on 21st January, 2019.

Both the parties shall file brief note of submissions in terms of order
dated 23rd July, 2018 at least three days before the next date.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

NOVEMBER 12, 2018

b