

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 150/2010, I..A. 5256/2013, 342/2014, 275/2018, 3501/2018,
14798/2018 & 4819/2018

KAMAL KUMAR NEWAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.P.K. Seth, Adv.

versus

NAND KUMAR NEWAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. M. M. Kalra and Ms. Sonali
Kumar, Advs. for D-1.
Mr. Avneesh Garg, Adv. for D-3 & 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **14.05.2019**

List for consideration of pending applications on 19th August, 2019.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

MAY 14, 2019

Pallavi