

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 150/2010, I.A. 5256/2013, 342/2014, 275/2018, 3501/2018,
14798/2018 & 4819/2018

KAMAL KUMAR NEWAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pramod Kumar Seth, Mr.Vineet Seth, Advs.

versus

NAND KUMAR NEWAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. M.M. Kalra and Ms. Sonali Kumar, Advs. for
D-1.
Mr. Avneesh Garg and Mr.M. T. Reddy, Advs. for
D-2 & 3.

ORDER

%

19.08.2019

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. List on 18th November, 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 19, 2019

Pallavi