



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 150/2010, I.A. 5256/2013, 342/2014, 275/2018, 3501/2018,
4819/2018, 14798/2018, 9232/2023, 31842/2024 & 36212/2024

KAMAL KUMAR NEWAR

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

NAND KUMAR NEWAR & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Savita Rustogi, Adv. for D-1.
Mr. Avneesh Garg and Ms. Iptisha,
Advs. for D-3 & 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

27.11.2024

It is already 4:40 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 21.04.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 27, 2024

aj